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Boyanup Store Cattle Sale

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef steers
ML & NJ Aldridge	 2	 Angus steers	 20-22mo
Lazy L Grazing	 11	 Murray Grey cross steers	 18mo
Hall & Co	 10	 Angus steers	 18mo
P Brown	 25	 Angus steers	 16mo
J Brown	 22	 Angus steers	 16mo
DL & CA Jannings 	 22	 Angus steers	 15-16mo
Ian Green	 14	 Murray Grey steers	 15-16mo
Gracebrook Farm	 10	 Murray Grey steers	 15-16mo
Vern J Bussell	 9	 Charolais cross steers	 15-16mo
A & C Ferraro	 19	 Angus steers	 15mo
Tomasi Grazing	 22	 Angus steers	 14mo
D Manning Family Trust	 20	 Angus cross steers	 14mo
AW Pitts	 12	 Charolais steers	 14mo
Everley Pastoral Co	 4 	 Angus steers	 14mo
IL & J Trigwell	 15	 Angus steers 	 13mo
P & S Bessell	 2	 Angus cross steers	 13mo
MJ & CS Scott	 3	 Limousin steers	 13-14mo
RH Norman & Son	 18	 Simmental-Murray Grey 	 12-15mo
			   cross steers	
Stoney Pastoral Co	 20 	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
Kau & Son	 5	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
T Kitchen & Co	 4	 Simmental steers	 12-14mo
D & J Morris	 10	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
ML & NJ Aldridge	 10	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
SL & ME Cockram	 38	 Gelbvieh steers	 12mo
SP & DG Kent	 30	 Angus steers	 12mo
Walton F/T	 28	 Angus steers	 12mo
Hopeland Farm Views	 25	 Murray Grey cross steers	 12mo
B Four Rural	 18	 Murray Grey steers	 12mo
B & D Hocking	 15	 Angus steers	 12mo
Runnymede Farm	 10	 Red Angus steers	 12mo
B Four Rural	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 12mo
B Four Rural	 5	 Angus steers	 12mo
Carbon Plus	 4	 Limousin cross steers	 12mo
Black Market Angus	 10	 Angus steers	 11-12mo
JM & L Jenour	 25	 Angus-Murray Grey cross steers	 10-12mo
R & K Hamilton	 7	 Speckle Park steers	 10-12mo
A & PE Pratico	 4	 Speckle Park steers	 10mo
A & PE Pratico	 7	 Angus steers	 8mo
F Slee & Son	 22	 Murray Grey steers	 7-9mo
P & S Bessell	 3	 Angus cross steers	 7mo
A & PE Pratico	 7	 Angus steers	 6mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

First cross steers
Evans Dairy	 8	 Montbéliarde-Friesian cross steers	 22mo
Evans Dairy	 9	 Angus-Friesian cross steers	 14mo
GR & SA Rowe	 15	 Hereford-Friesian cross steers	 10-12mo

Beef heifers
Salamar P/L	 34 	 Murray Grey heifers	 16mo
CW Borlini	 18	 Angus heifers	 16mo
Gracebrook Farm	 10	 Murray Grey heifers	 15-16mo
Vern J Bussell	 9	 Charolais cross heifers	 15-16mo
A & C Ferraro	 16	 Angus heifers	 15mo
Willow Brook Farms	 14	 Murray Grey heifers	 14mo
AW Pitts	 10	 Charolais heifers	 14mo
Everley Pastoral Co	 6 	 Angus heifers	 14mo
Everley Pastoral Co	 3 	 Murray Grey heifers	 14mo
IL & J Trigwell	 15	 Angus heifers	 13mo
P & S Bessell	 2	 Angus cross heifers	 13mo
RH Norman & Son	 17	 Simmental-Murray Grey 	 12-15mo
			   cross heifers	
Stoney Pastoral Co	 20 	 Angus heifers	 12-14mo
Walton F/T	 40	 Angus heifers	 12mo
SL & ME Cockram	 38	 Gelbvieh heifers	 12mo
Hopeland Farm Views	 25	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 12mo
V & S Rapoff	 25	 Murray Grey heifers	 12mo
B & D Hocking	 15	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Runnymede Farm	 10	 Red Angus heifers	 12mo
Carbon Plus	 6	 Limousin cross heifers	 12mo
F & K Shore	 4	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 12mo	
Willow Brook Farms	 16	 Angus heifers	 10-12mo
R & K Hamilton	 6	 Speckle Park heifers	 10-12mo
Riegert Farms	 15	 Simmental heifers	 10mo
A & PE Pratico	 10	 Angus heifers	 8mo
P & S Bessell	 3	 Angus cross heifers	 7mo

First cross heifers
Evans Dairy	 20	 Angus-Friesian cross heifers	 13-15mo
GR & SA Rowe	 20	 Angus-Friesian cross heifers	 13-14mo

Bulls
AW Pitts	 10	 Charolais bulls	 14mo

Cows & calves
SW & JME Bolton	 14	 Angus cows, 2nd & 3rd calvers, with 
			   Angus calves at foot running with Angus 
			   bull, 1/6/24. Calves marked and drenched, 
			   vaccinated, Multimin 18/6/24
CW Borlini	 2 	 Angus cows, 2nd & 3rd calvers, with 
			   Angus calves at foot, not re-joined

Beef Store Cattle Sale
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 |  Commencing at 9am |  Boyanup Saleyards

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
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